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Tuesday, October 18, 2016 at 6:00 PM Regular Meeting
Tuesday, October 11, 2016 at 6:00 PM MEETING OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING AS A COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE
Tuesday, September 20, 2016 at 6:00 PM Regular Meeting
Tuesday. September 13, 2016 at 6:30 PM MEETING OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING AS A COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE
Tuesday, September 13, 2016 at 5:00 PM MNotice of Public Hearing on Tax Increase
Thursday, September 8, 2016 at 6:00 PM Special Board Meeting/®-12 Partnership Dinner
Thursday, September 8, 2016 at 5:30 PM MNotice of Public Hearing on Tax increase
Tuesday. August 16, 2016 at 6:00 PM Regular Meeting
Tuesday, August 9, 2016 at 6:00 PM MEETING OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING AS A COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE
Tuesday, July 26, 2016 at 6:00 PM Regular Meeting
Tuesday, July 18, 2016 at 6:00 PM MEETING OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING AS A COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE
Tuesday. July 12, 2016 at 4:00 PM Special Board Meeting/Budget Retreat
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